Position

District Attorney (E)
Auditor-Controller (E)
Treasurer/Tax Col/Co Clerk (E)

Assessor/Recorder (E)

Board Of Supervisors (E)
Board Of Supervisors (E)
Board Of Supervisors (E)
Board Of Supervisors (E)
Board Of Supervisors (E)

Sheriff/Coroner/Pub Admin (E)

Other Positions Held Employer

Commissioners

Commissioners

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Department / Total Wages
Subdivision

District Attorney
Department

Auditor/Controller
Department

Treasurer-Tax Collector-
Co Clerk

Assr/Recorder Department
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Sheriff's Office Dept.

$205,239

$179,476

$167,338

$163,636
$127,317
$119,026
$115,796
$112,504
$111,540

$16,581

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,294

$29,878

$27,704

$27,488

$1,531
$18,291
$19,985
$17,865
$16,136
$50,011



