Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney (E)		Solano County	District Attorney Department	\$205,239	\$33,294
Auditor-Controller (E)		Solano County	Auditor/Controller Department	\$179,476	\$29,878
Treasurer/Tax Col/Co Clerk (E)		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector- Co Clerk	\$167,338	\$27,704
Assessor/Recorder (E)		Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$163,636	\$27,488
Board Of Supervisors (E)		Solano County	Board of Supervisors	\$127,317	\$1,531
Board Of Supervisors (E)		Solano County	Board of Supervisors	\$119,026	\$18,291
Board Of Supervisors (E)	Commissioners	Solano County	Board of Supervisors	\$115,796	\$19,985
Board Of Supervisors (E)		Solano County	Board of Supervisors	\$112,504	\$17,865
Board Of Supervisors (E)	Commissioners	Solano County	Board of Supervisors	\$111,540	\$16,136
Sheriff/Coroner/Pub Admin (E)		Solano County	Sheriff's Office Dept.	\$16,581	\$50,011